In Stilt Floor “VISHWANADH AVENUE-18, Flat under construction as is bounded by: 

BOUNDARIES OF THE FLAT NO.405: 

East    : Lift and Flat NO.404   South : Open to Sky  

West  : Flat No.406   North : Common Corridor 

KNOWN ENCUMBRANCES (IF ANY) NIL 

RESERVE PRICE (IN RS.) 

Rs.27,62,100/- (Rupees Twenty-Seven Lakhs Sixty-Two 

Thousand and One Hundred Only) 

EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT (IN RS.) 

Rs.2,76,210/-(Rupees One Lakhs Seventy Six Thousand Two 

Hundred and Ten Only)  through DD/PO in Favor of ‘Axis 

Bank Ltd.’ payable at Vishakhapatnam  

BID INCREMENTAL AMOUNT 

Rs. 10,000/- (Rupees Ten Thousand only)